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Mangan w glebach i osadach wodnych
Manganese in soil and aquatic sediment

Mn

Gleby — parametry statystyczne
Soil — statistical parameters

ppm = mg/kg = g/t

Srednia arytmetyczna 317 Arithmetic mean
rednia geometryczna 292 Geometric mean
Mediana 305 Median
Granica oznaczalnosci 2 Determination limit
Percentyl
Percentile mg/kg
100 1142 max.
98 566
95 513
90 464
75 384
50 305
25 246
10 189
0 min. 8
n =909

Osady wodne — parametry statystyczne
Aquatic sediment — statistical parameters

ppm = mg/kg = g/t

Srednia arytmetyczna 286 Arithmetic mean
Srednia geometryczna 184 Geometric mean
Mediana 215 Median
Granica oznaczalno$ci 2 Determination limit
Percentle mg/kg
98 — 100 . 925 — 3530 max.
95 - 98 . 644 — 925
o0-95 @ 515-644
75-90 @ 332-515
50-75 @  215-332
25-50 @ 118 — 215
10-25 (] 58 — 118
0-10 ® min.3 - 58

n=169

Objasnienia wybranych znakéw topograficznych
Explanation of selected topographic signs

Lasy
Forests

Obszary przemystowe
Industrial areas

Lotniska
Airports

Haldy i nasypy
Dumps and embankments

Miejsca zrzutu $ciekow
Sewage discharge points

Odwierty eksploatacyjne
Production boreholes

Odwierty zattaczajgce
Injection boreholes
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